
THOROUGHBRED TASBRED STATISTICS

9%

36%55%

TASBRED WINNERS TASBRED RACES

$1.264
MILLION

PAID OUT

AGE OF BONUS 
WINNERS

2YO

3YO

4YO

INDIVIDUAL  BREEDERS

INDIVIDUAL  TRAINERS

TASBRED WINNERS TASBRED RACES

$479.6
THOUSAND

PAID OUT

13

14

22 41
2022/23 UP TO 30 NOVEMBER 2023

TASBRED

HORSES IN
TASBRED

RACES

TASBRED

HORSES IN
TASBRED

RACES

58 85

12

9

20

5

7

10

DEVONPORT

HOBART

LAUNCESTON

TRACKS TASBRED 
RUN & WON

54.2
% 

12%

55%

33%

AGE OF BONUS 
WINNERS

2YO

3YO

4YO

INDIVIDUAL  BREEDERS
34

INDIVIDUAL  TRAINERS
28 Races

Won

21

31

33

16

17

25

DEVONPORT

HOBART

LAUNCESTON

TRACKS TASBRED 
RUN & WON

Races

Won

57.4
% 


	Slide 1

